ey F’ NEUROMED CLOSING
me d WORKSHOP

A MULTIDISCIPLINARY FOCUS INTO
NEURODEGENERATIVE DISORDERS

Friday, June 19th, 2015
From 9:00 to 18:00

Keynote Speaker
Isidre Ferrer (Hospital Univ. Bellvitge)

Invited Speakers

Natalia Carulla (IRB Barcelona)

Francisco Ciruela (UB-IDIBELL)

Mei Garcia (Fed. Esp. de Enfermedades Metabalicas)
Marta Martinez-Vicente  (Vall dHebron Institut de Recerca)
Diego Munoz-Torrero (Fac. Farmacia UB)

Benjami Oller-Salvia (IRB Barcelona)

Lluis Pujadas (Dep. Cell biology UB/VHIR)

Nuria Reig (SOM-BIOTECH)

Carlos Saura (Inst. Neurociéncies UAB)

Mariona Sodupe (Fac. Quimica UAB)

Eureka Building
Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona

Research Park

Campus de la UAB
08193 Bellaterra - Barcelona - Spain

Organising committee: Free access prior registration.
Salvador Ventura, Javier Sancho Please contact: yvergara@bifi.es
http://neuromed.bifi.es/ Certificates of attendance will be provided.
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neuy FO /" NEUROMED CLOSING
med WORKSHOP

A MULTIDISCIPLINARY FOCUS INTO
NEURODEGENERATIVE DISORDERS

9:00 - 9:45
9:45-10:10
10:10-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:05-11:30
11:30-11:55
11:55-12:45

13:00-15:00

15:00-15:25
15:25-15:50
15:50-16:15

16:15-16:45

16:45-17:05
17:05-17:25
17:25-17:50

Organising committee:
Salvador Ventura, Javier Sancho
http://neuromed.bifi.es/

Friday, June 19th, 2015

Eureka Building
UAB Research Park
Campus de la UAB

08193 Bellaterra
Barcelona - Spain

Program

NEUROMED organisation
Lluis Pujadas (Dep. Cell biology UB,VHIR)
Marta Martinez-Vicente (Vall d'Hebron Institut de Recerca)

Coffee break

Francisco Ciruela (UB-IDIBELL)
Benjami Oller-Salvia (IRB Barcelona)
Keynote Speaker:

Isidre Ferrer (Hospital Univ. Bellvitge)]

LUNCH TIME

Natalia Carulla [IRB Barcelona)
Mariona Sodupe (Fac. Quimica UAB]
Diego Munoz-Torrero (Fac. Farmacia UB]

Coffee break

Mei Garcia [Fed. Espariola de Enfermedades Metabdlicas)
Nuria Reig (SOM-BIOTECH)
Carlos Saura (inst. Neuraciencies UAB)

Free access prior registration.
Please contact: yvergara@bifi.es
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Certificates of attendance will be provided.



